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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 4. - 5.11.2023

Najlepszy zawodnik - styl motylkowy

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  JONCZAK Marcel 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1016 2
50 Mot 27.76 516 100 Mot 1:02.30 500

2.  POTRZEBOWSKI Franciszek 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 966 2
200 Mot 2:19.46 495 100 Mot 1:03.53 471

3.  KULANIN Kornel 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 911 2
50 Mot 28.56 474 100 Mot 1:05.14 437

4.  WŁODARCZYK Michał 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 875 2
50 Mot 28.93 456 100 Mot 1:06.04 419

5.  SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 14 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 805 2
50 Mot 29.43 433 100 Mot 1:08.74 372

6.  GRASZA Mateusz 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 781 2
50 Mot 30.04 407 100 Mot 1:08.58 374

7.  SIECZEK Bartosz 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 585 2
100 Mot 1:12.37 319 50 Mot 34.61 266

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  SZYMCZYK Michał 15 UKS GOS Raszyn 1309 2
50 Mot 25.44 670 100 Mot 57.39 639

2.  POLKOWSKI Piotr 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1156 2
50 Mot 26.07 623 100 Mot 1:00.97 533 200 Mot 2:25.90 432

3.  MAISTRUK Yehor 15 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1123 2
50 Mot 26.85 570 100 Mot 1:00.23 553

4.  KARWAT Bartłomiej 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1105 2
100 Mot 59.87 563 50 Mot 27.31 542 200 Mot 2:17.23 519

5.  PAWLAK Dawid 15 UKS 190 Łódź 948 2
200 Mot 2:20.27 486 100 Mot 1:03.96 462

6.  PIETROWSKI Julian 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 936 2
50 Mot 28.12 496 100 Mot 1:04.97 440 200 Mot 2:44.63 301

7.  DĄBROWSKI Wojciech 15 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 877 2
50 Mot 29.04 450 100 Mot 1:05.66 427

8.  TUPALSKI Natan 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 782 2
50 Mot 29.92 412 100 Mot 1:08.82 370

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  MRÓZ Szymon 16 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1278 2
50 Mot 25.26 685 100 Mot 58.83 593

2.  DZIK Kamil 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1106 2
50 Mot 26.41 599 100 Mot 1:01.98 507

3.  UKLEJA Szymon 16 UKS Olimpic Warka 807 2
100 Mot 1:05.69 426 50 Mot 30.71 381

4.  BRODOWSKI Michał 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 791 2
50 Mot 29.95 411 100 Mot 1:08.25 380 200 Mot 2:35.47 357
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Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  OLEWNICZAK Maciej 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1304 2
100 Mot 56.65 665 50 Mot 25.85 639 200 Mot 2:08.16 638

2.  OKTABOWICZ Piotr 17 UKS Olimpic Warka 1095 2
100 Mot 59.74 567 50 Mot 27.54 528

3.  LEŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1079 2
100 Mot 1:00.64 542 50 Mot 27.39 537

4.  LESIŃSKI Jakub 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1001 2
50 Mot 27.96 505 100 Mot 1:02.45 496

5.  KOZAK Jan 17 UKS SP5 Swim 1000 2
100 Mot 1:02.01 507 200 Mot 2:19.62 493

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 21 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1677 2
100 Mot 51.85 867 50 Mot 23.89 810 200 Mot 1:58.85 800

2.  MAJERSKI Jakub 23 AZS AWF Katowice 1623 2
100 Mot 52.44 838 50 Mot 24.14 785 200 Mot 2:04.75 691

3.  POPRAWA Michał 29 AZS AWF Katowice 1478 2
100 Mot 53.78 777 200 Mot 2:04.18 701

4.  CHRZANOWSKI Damian 25 WKS Śląsk 1448 2
100 Mot 54.82 733 200 Mot 2:03.37 715

5.  GULIŃSKI Maciej 19 Ku Azs Uw 1432 2
100 Mot 55.19 719 50 Mot 24.92 713

6.  KOSIŃSKI Filip 19 AZS AWF Warszawa 1428 2
50 Mot 24.86 718 100 Mot 55.43 710

7.  WARZOCHA Albert 22 KS Warta Poznań 1319 2
100 Mot 56.51 670 200 Mot 2:07.44 649

8.  SZYMCZYK Michał 15 UKS GOS Raszyn 1309 2
50 Mot 25.44 670 100 Mot 57.39 639

9.  OLEWNICZAK Maciej 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1304 2
100 Mot 56.65 665 50 Mot 25.85 639 200 Mot 2:08.16 638

10.  OGRODNIK Wojciech 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1281 2
50 Mot 25.79 643 100 Mot 57.44 638

11.  MRÓZ Szymon 16 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1278 2
50 Mot 25.26 685 100 Mot 58.83 593

12.  HANF Szymon 20 KS AZS AGH Kraków 1259 2
100 Mot 57.55 634 50 Mot 26.04 625

13.  POLKOWSKI Piotr 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1156 2
50 Mot 26.07 623 100 Mot 1:00.97 533 200 Mot 2:25.90 432

14.  MAISTRUK Yehor 15 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1123 2
50 Mot 26.85 570 100 Mot 1:00.23 553

15.  DZIK Kamil 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1106 2
50 Mot 26.41 599 100 Mot 1:01.98 507

16.  KARWAT Bartłomiej 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1105 2
100 Mot 59.87 563 50 Mot 27.31 542 200 Mot 2:17.23 519

17.  OKTABOWICZ Piotr 17 UKS Olimpic Warka 1095 2
100 Mot 59.74 567 50 Mot 27.54 528

18.  LEŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1079 2
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100 Mot 1:00.64 542 50 Mot 27.39 537

19.  JONCZAK Marcel 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1016 2
50 Mot 27.76 516 100 Mot 1:02.30 500

20.  LESIŃSKI Jakub 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1001 2
50 Mot 27.96 505 100 Mot 1:02.45 496

21.  KOZAK Jan 17 UKS SP5 Swim 1000 2
100 Mot 1:02.01 507 200 Mot 2:19.62 493

22.  POTRZEBOWSKI Franciszek 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 966 2
200 Mot 2:19.46 495 100 Mot 1:03.53 471

23.  PAWLAK Dawid 15 UKS 190 Łódź 948 2
200 Mot 2:20.27 486 100 Mot 1:03.96 462

24.  PIETROWSKI Julian 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 936 2
50 Mot 28.12 496 100 Mot 1:04.97 440 200 Mot 2:44.63 301

25.  KULANIN Kornel 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 911 2
50 Mot 28.56 474 100 Mot 1:05.14 437

26.  DĄBROWSKI Wojciech 15 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 877 2
50 Mot 29.04 450 100 Mot 1:05.66 427

27.  WŁODARCZYK Michał 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 875 2
50 Mot 28.93 456 100 Mot 1:06.04 419

28.  UKLEJA Szymon 16 UKS Olimpic Warka 807 2
100 Mot 1:05.69 426 50 Mot 30.71 381

29.  SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 14 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 805 2
50 Mot 29.43 433 100 Mot 1:08.74 372

30.  BRODOWSKI Michał 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 791 2
50 Mot 29.95 411 100 Mot 1:08.25 380 200 Mot 2:35.47 357

31.  TUPALSKI Natan 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 782 2
50 Mot 29.92 412 100 Mot 1:08.82 370

32.  GRASZA Mateusz 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 781 2
50 Mot 30.04 407 100 Mot 1:08.58 374

43.  SIECZEK Bartosz 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 585 2
100 Mot 1:12.37 319 50 Mot 34.61 266


